Phoenix Pest Company Earns 2015 Angie's List **Super Service Award**

Matthew O'Brien April 09, 2015



Invader Earns Angie's List Service Award

Esteemed Super Service Award Reflects Invader Pest Management's Consistently High Level of Customer Service for the Phoenix Arizona Metro Area.

(Newswire.net -- April 8, 2015) Phoenix, AZ -- Invader Pest Management has earned the service industry's coveted Angie's List Super Service Award, reflecting an exemplary year of service provided to members of the local services marketplace and consumer review site in 2014.

Company President Fred Willey, said it was an honor to win the Angies List Super Service Award for the second year in a row. Fred stated that his entire team works diligently to provide a great service all the time for all their customers, but Angies rating system really puts meaning into the testimonial and the employees appreciate being involved in the process and reading what our customers have to say about our service.

"Only about 5 percent of the Pest Control companies in Phoenix metropolitan area have performed so consistently well enough to earn our Super Service Award," said Angie's List Founder Angie Hicks. "It's a really high standard."

Angle's List Super Service Award 2014 winners have met strict eligibility requirements, which include an "A" rating in overall grade, recent grade, and review period grade; the company must be in good standing with Angie's List, pass a background check and abide by Angie's List operational guidelines.

Service company ratings are updated daily on Angie's List. Companies are graded on an A through F scale in areas ranging from price to professionalism to punctuality.

###

About Invader Pest Management

Family owned and operated since 1994, Invader Pest Management is a trusted pest, termite and weed control company with offices in Phoenix and Glendale, Arizona. Employing only gualified, educated, and certified professionals, the company was among the first in Arizona to become a member of the EPA's Pesticide Environmental Stewardship Program. Invader Pest Management has also met the requirements for NPMA National Pest Management Association's QualityPro School Certification, which promotes the use of IPM in providing pest control services for public, private and charter schools. To further ensure safe and effective service, Invader also obtained GreenPRO certification - the most widely recognized "Green" certification available in the industry - through the National Pest Management Association. Learn more at http://www.invader.net or call 623-435-0228

Angle's List helps facilitate happy transactions between nearly 3 million consumers nationwide and its collection of highly-rated service providers in 720 categories of service, ranging from home improvement to health care. Built on a foundation of authentic reviews of local service, Angie's List connects consumers directly to its online marketplace of services from member-reviewed providers, and offers unique tools and support designed to improve the local service experience for both consumers and service professionals.

Invader Pest Management

15677 N. Cave Creek Rd.

Phoenix, AZ United States 85032 (623) 435-0228

WeCare@invader.net http://www.invader.net/ Source: http://newswire.net/newsroom/pr/00088242-invader-angies-list-ssa.html